
 

 

Port: Providence, USA 

Location: Providence, Rhode Island, is situated at the head of Narrangansett Bay, 23nm from the 

open sea and also includes the terminal at Quonsett/Davisville, also known as North Kingstown, 

which is located approx 8nm from the sea buoy. 

  

General overview: The port of Providence is comprised of many terminals. One of which is the 

privately-owned marine terminal known as ProvPort, which occupies 42ha along the Providence 

River. Its facilities include an "on-dock" rail system with three rail spurs, 8ha of open lay down 

area and 27,870m² of enclosed warehouse space. Primary imports at the terminal include 

petroleum, asphalt, cement, LPG, coal, aluminium oxide, project/heavy cargoes and salt. Primary 

exports include scrap metals, automobiles and project/heavy cargoes. 

  

Traffic figures: Approx 3,500,000t of cargo annually. The ProvPort terminal alone handles 

approx. 70 - 100 vessel calls annually. 

  

Max size: Draught 12.19m, LOA 251.26m, beam 42.06m, 78,000DWT. ProvPort Terminal has no 

LOA or beam restrictions. 

 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

ProvPort 

Terminal 

2 

4 

6 

176.7 

137.16 

198.12 

10.66 

12.19 

12.19 

Breakbulk, Ro-Ro, 

Project cargo, 

Breakbulk 

ProvPort 

Terminal 
5 182.88 12.19 Breakbulk 

 


