

+1-778-410-5037

+1-778-410-5001

info@cascadiaml.com www.cascadiaml.com

Suite 301, 1321 Blanshard Street, Victoria, BC V8W 0B6, Canada

Port: Providence, USA

Location: Providence, Rhode Island, is situated at the head of Narrangansett Bay, 23nm from the open sea and also includes the terminal at Quonsett/Davisville, also known as North Kingstown, which is located approx 8nm from the sea buoy.

General overview: The port of Providence is comprised of many terminals. One of which is the privately-owned marine terminal known as ProvPort, which occupies 42ha along the Providence River. Its facilities include an "on-dock" rail system with three rail spurs, 8ha of open lay down area and 27,870m² of enclosed warehouse space. Primary imports at the terminal include petroleum, asphalt, cement, LPG, coal, aluminium oxide, project/heavy cargoes and salt. Primary exports include scrap metals, automobiles and project/heavy cargoes.

Traffic figures: Approx 3,500,000t of cargo annually. The ProvPort terminal alone handles approx. 70 - 100 vessel calls annually.

Max size: Draught 12.19m, LOA 251.26m, beam 42.06m, 78,000DWT. ProvPort Terminal has no LOA or beam restrictions.

Ro-Ro facilities:

Terminal	Berth	Length,	Depth,	Use
		meters	meters	
ProvPort Terminal	2	176.7	10.66	Breakbulk, Ro-Ro,
	4	137.16	12.19	Project cargo,
	6	198.12	12.19	Breakbulk
ProvPort	5	182.88	12.19	Breakbulk
Terminal	3	102.00	12.19	Dieakouik